
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Paul Kaftanski 124 54 M 1 46-55 0:44:36.4 0:44:38.6 0:00:02.2 7:12/M

2 Mark Noste 125 51 M 2 46-55 0:46:15.1 0:46:17.6 0:00:02.5 7:28/M

3 Christina Bromme 122 52 F 1 46-55 0:48:31.7 0:48:33.4 0:00:01.7 7:50/M

4 Sara Couch 123 34 F 1 25-35 1:01:38.1 1:01:41.4 0:00:03.3 9:56/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sara Couch 123 34 2 1:01:38.1 1:01:41.4 0:00:03.3 9:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Christina Bromme 122 52 1 0:48:31.7 0:48:33.4 0:00:01.7 7:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Paul Kaftanski 124 54 1 0:44:36.4 0:44:38.6 0:00:02.2 7:12/M

2 Mark Noste 125 51 2 0:46:15.1 0:46:17.6 0:00:02.5 7:28/M

Male 46 to 55

*Overall place within gender.

Female 25 to 35

Female 46 to 55

Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

10K Run Age Group Finish List
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Erica Pitman 652 27 F 1 25-35 0:19:11.7 0:19:15.2 0:00:03.5 6:11/M

2 Arjin Combs 603 30 M 1 25-35 0:21:16.9 0:21:19.6 0:00:02.7 6:52/M

3 Euan Robertson 625 36 M 1 36-45 0:22:32.3 0:22:34.4 0:00:02.1 7:16/M

4 Patrick Phares 644 47 M 1 46-55 0:22:45.3 0:22:49.2 0:00:03.9 7:20/M

5 Bill Young 640 44 M 2 36-45 0:24:03.4 0:24:05.6 0:00:02.2 7:45/M

6 Sue Grigsby 609 53 F 1 46-55 0:25:09.4 0:25:11.9 0:00:02.5 8:07/M

7 Todd Knapp 615 57 M 1 56-99 0:25:11.1 0:25:14.1 0:00:03.0 8:07/M

8 Rachel Teall 649 25 F 2 25-35 0:26:02.9 0:26:11.9 0:00:09.0 8:24/M

9 Ava Hawley 632 12 F 1 12-15 0:26:03.3 0:26:09.8 0:00:06.5 8:24/M

10 Alejandro Avendano 602 29 M 2 25-35 0:26:16.6 0:26:24.9 0:00:08.3 8:28/M

11 Matt Druyos 637 23 M 1 16-24 0:26:28.4 0:26:32.9 0:00:04.5 8:32/M

12 Cole Patterson 648 25 F 3 25-35 0:26:28.6 0:26:37.9 0:00:09.3 8:32/M

13 Charles Solarek 627 50 M 2 46-55 0:27:58.1 0:28:01.3 0:00:03.2 9:01/M

14 James Smith 642 46 M 3 46-55 0:28:38.5 0:28:46.4 0:00:07.9 9:14/M

15 Adrienne Lehnert 651 28 F 4 25-35 0:29:07.4 0:29:11.4 0:00:04.0 9:24/M

16 Chrissy Love 619 21 F 1 16-24 0:30:43.7 0:30:49.5 0:00:05.8 9:55/M

17 Ryan Pountain 653 11 M 1 1-11 0:32:19.3 0:32:23.3 0:00:04.0 10:25/M

18 Brenda McTee 621 46 F 2 46-55 0:32:27.3 0:32:38.7 0:00:11.4 10:28/M

19 David Schultz 645 50 M 4 46-55 0:32:31.5 0:32:36.8 0:00:05.3 10:29/M

20 Tim Schultz 626 20 F 2 16-24 0:32:31.5 0:32:37.0 0:00:05.5 10:29/M

21 Gary Hoover 611 73 M 2 56-99 0:32:43.6 0:32:48.5 0:00:04.9 10:33/M

22 Freddie Mahinan 643 33 M 3 25-35 0:33:18.7 0:33:22.8 0:00:04.1 10:45/M

23 Christy Headrick 610 38 F 1 36-45 0:33:22.1 0:33:25.6 0:00:03.5 10:46/M

24 Jim Ruck 650 81 M 3 56-99 0:33:23.5 0:33:27.2 0:00:03.7 10:46/M

25 Argie Matugas 620 45 F 2 36-45 0:33:26.7 0:33:44.2 0:00:17.5 10:47/M

26 Iris Ingram 614 58 F 1 56-99 0:33:34.0 0:33:38.7 0:00:04.7 10:50/M

27 Cindy King 647 47 F 3 46-55 0:33:54.8 0:33:59.8 0:00:05.0 10:56/M

28 Karen Dulay 510 36 F 3 36-45 0:34:31.2 0:34:48.4 0:00:17.2 11:08/M

29 Mackenzie Dierking 606 26 F 5 25-35 0:35:27.5 0:35:36.1 0:00:08.6 11:26/M

30 William Golden 608 40 M 3 36-45 0:35:43.3 0:35:51.3 0:00:08.0 11:31/M

31 Kristin Serniotti 638 36 F 4 36-45 0:36:17.0 0:36:22.9 0:00:05.9 11:42/M

32 Andrea Tucker 654 50 F 4 46-55 0:36:17.5 0:36:35.0 0:00:17.5 11:42/M

33 Ryley Hawley 631 16 F 3 16-24 0:36:19.4 0:36:26.2 0:00:06.8 11:43/M

34 Katie Anders 601 35 F 6 25-35 0:36:32.3 0:36:38.7 0:00:06.4 11:47/M

35 Elisabeth Barnes 635 10 F 1 1-11 0:37:26.4 0:37:34.8 0:00:08.4 12:05/M

36 Alison Barnes 634 36 F 5 36-45 0:37:29.8 0:37:38.2 0:00:08.4 12:05/M

37 Kirsten Smith 641 44 F 6 36-45 0:38:01.9 0:38:09.4 0:00:07.5 12:16/M

38 Faye Doll 607 51 F 5 46-55 0:39:33.6 0:39:39.1 0:00:05.5 12:45/M

39 Nancy Henry 519 39 F 7 36-45 0:40:14.8 0:40:25.5 0:00:10.7 12:59/M

40 Marigale Norman 624 40 F 8 36-45 0:40:15.3 0:40:18.6 0:00:03.3 12:59/M

41 Renee Kollman 616 39 F 9 36-45 0:40:48.5 0:40:54.3 0:00:05.8 13:10/M

42 Casey Hawley 630 36 F 10 36-45 0:41:20.2 0:41:28.2 0:00:08.0 13:20/M

43 Leslie Ann Boone 646 29 F 7 25-35 0:41:20.7 0:41:27.9 0:00:07.2 13:20/M

44 Cara Martin 636 11 F 2 1-11 0:41:22.1 0:41:30.9 0:00:08.8 13:21/M

45 Rachel Hawley 633 9 F 3 1-11 0:41:27.7 0:41:34.8 0:00:07.1 13:22/M

46 Reed Miller 622 72 M 4 56-99 0:41:48.0 0:41:55.3 0:00:07.3 13:29/M

47 Annika Serniotti 639 11 F 4 1-11 0:43:24.0 0:43:33.6 0:00:09.6 14:00/M

48 Ray Spitsen 629 0 M 1 0- 0 0:44:09.4 0:44:37.3 0:00:27.9 14:15/M

49 Morgan Hoyt 613 10 F 5 1-11 0:44:27.3 0:44:37.6 0:00:10.3 14:20/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

50 Louie Long 618 48 F 6 46-55 0:44:28.7 0:44:38.9 0:00:10.2 14:21/M

51 KC Hoyt 612 44 F 11 36-45 0:44:30.1 0:44:39.3 0:00:09.2 14:21/M

52 Reese Couch 605 2 F 6 1-11 0:44:44.2 0:45:02.0 0:00:17.8 14:26/M

53 Patricia Spitsen 628 0 F 1 0- 0 0:45:04.5 0:45:15.7 0:00:11.2 14:32/M

54 Ann Lichti 617 30 F 8 25-35 0:45:05.3 0:45:15.4 0:00:10.1 14:33/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Patricia Spitsen 628 0 36 0:45:04.5 0:45:15.7 0:00:11.2 14:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Elisabeth Barnes 635 10 20 0:37:26.4 0:37:34.8 0:00:08.4 12:05/M

2 Cara Martin 636 11 29 0:41:22.1 0:41:30.9 0:00:08.8 13:21/M

3 Rachel Hawley 633 9 30 0:41:27.7 0:41:34.8 0:00:07.1 13:22/M

4 Annika Serniotti 639 11 31 0:43:24.0 0:43:33.6 0:00:09.6 14:00/M

5 Morgan Hoyt 613 10 32 0:44:27.3 0:44:37.6 0:00:10.3 14:20/M

6 Reese Couch 605 2 35 0:44:44.2 0:45:02.0 0:00:17.8 14:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ava Hawley 632 12 4 0:26:03.3 0:26:09.8 0:00:06.5 8:24/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Chrissy Love 619 21 7 0:30:43.7 0:30:49.5 0:00:05.8 9:55/M

2 Tim Schultz 626 20 9 0:32:31.5 0:32:37.0 0:00:05.5 10:29/M

3 Ryley Hawley 631 16 18 0:36:19.4 0:36:26.2 0:00:06.8 11:43/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Erica Pitman 652 27 1 0:19:11.7 0:19:15.2 0:00:03.5 6:11/M

2 Rachel Teall 649 25 3 0:26:02.9 0:26:11.9 0:00:09.0 8:24/M

3 Cole Patterson 648 25 5 0:26:28.6 0:26:37.9 0:00:09.3 8:32/M

4 Adrienne Lehnert 651 28 6 0:29:07.4 0:29:11.4 0:00:04.0 9:24/M

5 Mackenzie Dierking 606 26 15 0:35:27.5 0:35:36.1 0:00:08.6 11:26/M

6 Katie Anders 601 35 19 0:36:32.3 0:36:38.7 0:00:06.4 11:47/M

7 Leslie Ann Boone 646 29 28 0:41:20.7 0:41:27.9 0:00:07.2 13:20/M

8 Ann Lichti 617 30 37 0:45:05.3 0:45:15.4 0:00:10.1 14:33/M

*Overall place within gender.

Female 25 to 35

Female 12 to 15

Female 16 to 24

Age Unknown

Female 1 to 11

Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 02, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Christy Headrick 610 38 10 0:33:22.1 0:33:25.6 0:00:03.5 10:46/M

2 Argie Matugas 620 45 11 0:33:26.7 0:33:44.2 0:00:17.5 10:47/M

3 Karen Dulay 510 36 14 0:34:31.2 0:34:48.4 0:00:17.2 11:08/M

4 Kristin Serniotti 638 36 16 0:36:17.0 0:36:22.9 0:00:05.9 11:42/M

5 Alison Barnes 634 36 21 0:37:29.8 0:37:38.2 0:00:08.4 12:05/M

6 Kirsten Smith 641 44 22 0:38:01.9 0:38:09.4 0:00:07.5 12:16/M

7 Nancy Henry 519 39 24 0:40:14.8 0:40:25.5 0:00:10.7 12:59/M

8 Marigale Norman 624 40 25 0:40:15.3 0:40:18.6 0:00:03.3 12:59/M

9 Renee Kollman 616 39 26 0:40:48.5 0:40:54.3 0:00:05.8 13:10/M

10 Casey Hawley 630 36 27 0:41:20.2 0:41:28.2 0:00:08.0 13:20/M

11 KC Hoyt 612 44 34 0:44:30.1 0:44:39.3 0:00:09.2 14:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sue Grigsby 609 53 2 0:25:09.4 0:25:11.9 0:00:02.5 8:07/M

2 Brenda McTee 621 46 8 0:32:27.3 0:32:38.7 0:00:11.4 10:28/M

3 Cindy King 647 47 13 0:33:54.8 0:33:59.8 0:00:05.0 10:56/M

4 Andrea Tucker 654 50 17 0:36:17.5 0:36:35.0 0:00:17.5 11:42/M

5 Faye Doll 607 51 23 0:39:33.6 0:39:39.1 0:00:05.5 12:45/M

6 Louie Long 618 48 33 0:44:28.7 0:44:38.9 0:00:10.2 14:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Iris Ingram 614 58 12 0:33:34.0 0:33:38.7 0:00:04.7 10:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ray Spitsen 629 0 17 0:44:09.4 0:44:37.3 0:00:27.9 14:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Ryan Pountain 653 11 10 0:32:19.3 0:32:23.3 0:00:04.0 10:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Matt Druyos 637 23 7 0:26:28.4 0:26:32.9 0:00:04.5 8:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Arjin Combs 603 30 1 0:21:16.9 0:21:19.6 0:00:02.7 6:52/M

2 Alejandro Avendano 602 29 6 0:26:16.6 0:26:24.9 0:00:08.3 8:28/M

3 Freddie Mahinan 643 33 13 0:33:18.7 0:33:22.8 0:00:04.1 10:45/M

Male 16 to 24

Male 25 to 35

Age Unknown

Male 1 to 11

Female 46 to 55

Female 56 and over

Female 36 to 45
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*Overall place within gender.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Euan Robertson 625 36 2 0:22:32.3 0:22:34.4 0:00:02.1 7:16/M

2 Bill Young 640 44 4 0:24:03.4 0:24:05.6 0:00:02.2 7:45/M

3 William Golden 608 40 15 0:35:43.3 0:35:51.3 0:00:08.0 11:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Patrick Phares 644 47 3 0:22:45.3 0:22:49.2 0:00:03.9 7:20/M

2 Charles Solarek 627 50 8 0:27:58.1 0:28:01.3 0:00:03.2 9:01/M

3 James Smith 642 46 9 0:28:38.5 0:28:46.4 0:00:07.9 9:14/M

4 David Schultz 645 50 11 0:32:31.5 0:32:36.8 0:00:05.3 10:29/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Todd Knapp 615 57 5 0:25:11.1 0:25:14.1 0:00:03.0 8:07/M

2 Gary Hoover 611 73 12 0:32:43.6 0:32:48.5 0:00:04.9 10:33/M

3 Jim Ruck 650 81 14 0:33:23.5 0:33:27.2 0:00:03.7 10:46/M

4 Reed Miller 622 72 16 0:41:48.0 0:41:55.3 0:00:07.3 13:29/M

Male 56 and over

Male 36 to 45

Male 46 to 55
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sheri Marsall 526 36 F 1 36-45 0:33:14.4 0:33:18.1 0:00:03.7 10:43/M

2 Emily Boyer 575 35 F 1 25-35 0:40:01.5 0:40:41.5 0:00:40.0 12:55/M

3 Josefina Membrado 528 50 F 1 46-55 0:41:12.7 0:41:32.5 0:00:19.8 13:17/M

4 Melissa Garcia 514 25 F 2 25-35 0:41:22.8 0:41:38.3 0:00:15.5 13:21/M

5 Stacy Garcia 515 25 F 3 25-35 0:41:23.8 0:41:38.4 0:00:14.6 13:21/M

6 Amy Stevenson 544 30 F 4 25-35 0:47:21.0 0:47:42.0 0:00:21.0 15:16/M

7 Mary Ann Gentry 517 53 F 2 46-55 0:47:22.5 0:47:42.9 0:00:20.4 15:17/M

8 Susan Love 525 46 F 3 46-55 0:48:18.6 0:48:29.0 0:00:10.4 15:35/M

9 Marilyn Parish 533 52 F 4 46-55 0:50:17.7 0:50:34.2 0:00:16.5 16:13/M

10 Michelle Reece 535 51 F 5 46-55 0:50:18.7 0:50:34.9 0:00:16.2 16:14/M

11 Kim Edwards 561 49 F 6 46-55 0:50:46.6 0:51:11.0 0:00:24.4 16:23/M

12 Cindy Crenshaw 567 53 F 7 46-55 0:51:04.6 0:51:25.8 0:00:21.2 16:28/M

13 Susan Knudson 521 58 F 1 56-99 0:51:05.0 0:51:26.2 0:00:21.2 16:29/M

14 Enija Reed 537 7 F 1 1-11 0:51:33.0 0:52:04.9 0:00:31.9 16:38/M

15 Natalie Reed 536 27 F 5 25-35 0:51:33.5 0:52:04.9 0:00:31.4 16:38/M

16 Melissa Warren 571 47 F 8 46-55 0:52:08.3 0:52:38.7 0:00:30.4 16:49/M

17 Kerri Bresnan 570 36 F 2 36-45 0:52:09.4 0:52:39.0 0:00:29.6 16:49/M

18 Brian Young 564 62 M 1 56-99 0:52:19.9 0:52:48.4 0:00:28.5 16:53/M

19 Karen Bell 563 62 F 2 56-99 0:52:20.9 0:52:48.5 0:00:27.6 16:53/M

20 Troylyn Goldsberry 518 46 F 9 46-55 0:52:28.9 0:52:41.9 0:00:13.0 16:55/M

21 Nancy Villanueva 566 42 F 3 36-45 0:54:12.4 0:54:32.6 0:00:20.2 17:29/M

22 Michelle Horton 569 30 F 6 25-35 0:54:27.6 0:54:34.3 0:00:06.7 17:34/M

23 Isabel Forbes 511 43 F 4 36-45 0:54:29.7 0:54:49.5 0:00:19.8 17:35/M

24 Chantelle Forbes 565 10 F 2 1-11 0:54:34.7 0:54:53.8 0:00:19.1 17:36/M

25 Yvonne LeBlanc 576 42 F 5 36-45 0:55:06.7 0:55:41.4 0:00:34.7 17:46/M

26 Junko Sanchez 538 39 F 6 36-45 0:55:18.0 0:55:43.9 0:00:25.9 17:50/M

27 Valencia McNair 527 46 F 10 46-55 0:55:26.6 0:55:59.1 0:00:32.5 17:53/M

28 Rudy Shulze 542 44 M 1 36-45 0:55:28.0 0:55:45.9 0:00:17.9 17:54/M

29 Dava DeVore 509 37 F 7 36-45 0:55:32.4 0:55:51.3 0:00:18.9 8:57/M

30 Megan Wolf 573 52 F 11 46-55 0:55:34.9 0:55:50.9 0:00:16.0 17:55/M

31 Celine Sanchez 539 9 F 3 1-11 0:55:52.3 0:56:19.0 0:00:26.7 18:01/M

32 Tina Larsen 524 42 F 8 36-45 0:55:57.0 0:56:29.2 0:00:32.2 18:03/M

33 Michelle Frye 512 54 F 12 46-55 0:58:21.8 0:58:51.1 0:00:29.3 18:49/M

34 Larry Frye 513 54 M 1 46-55 0:58:22.8 0:58:52.5 0:00:29.7 18:50/M

35 Linda Sue Cline 507 56 F 3 56-99 0:59:21.0 0:59:35.1 0:00:14.1 9:34/M

36 Jerri Aylworth 492 56 F 4 56-99 0:59:30.9 0:59:45.1 0:00:14.2 9:36/M

37 Cathy Tetzlaff 572 51 F 13 46-55 1:01:06.3 1:01:43.2 0:00:36.9 19:43/M

38 Joan Jager 568 30 F 7 25-35 1:05:02.0 1:05:08.8 0:00:06.8 20:59/M

39 Andrea Stinardo 574 43 F 9 36-45 1:06:28.7 1:06:50.5 0:00:21.8 21:26/M

40 Laurie TenHarmsel 545 55 F 14 46-55 1:07:41.2 1:08:06.2 0:00:25.0 21:50/M

41 Dernise Wadekamper 562 62 M 2 56-99 1:07:41.4 1:08:05.3 0:00:23.9 21:50/M

42 Bert Miller 530 70 M 3 56-99 1:08:09.1 1:08:47.4 0:00:38.3 21:59/M

43 Pam Scott 540 60 F 5 56-99 1:08:09.9 1:08:48.0 0:00:38.1 21:59/M

44 Val Ostler 532 59 F 6 56-99 1:08:24.1 1:08:51.5 0:00:27.4 22:04/M

45 Judy Kennedy 520 47 F 15 46-55 1:08:24.3 1:08:50.3 0:00:26.0 22:04/M

46 Janet Allen 501 47 F 16 46-55 1:08:24.4 1:08:51.2 0:00:26.8 11:02/M

47 Melisa Nordin 531 0 F 1 0- 0 1:08:28.0 1:08:51.7 0:00:23.7 22:05/M

Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

5K Walk Overall Finish List
Saturday, October 02, 2010
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

48 Charlie Claassen 506 10 M 1 1-11 1:09:15.2 1:09:30.6 0:00:15.4 11:10/M

49 Elizabeth Kostel 522 47 F 17 46-55 1:10:12.4 1:10:27.5 0:00:15.1 22:39/M

50 Shay Claassen 504 46 F 18 46-55 1:10:14.1 1:10:28.4 0:00:14.3 11:20/M

5K Walk Overall Page 9 of 11



Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Melisa Nordin 531 0 42 1:08:28.0 1:08:51.7 0:00:23.7 22:05/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Enija Reed 537 7 14 0:51:33.0 0:52:04.9 0:00:31.9 16:38/M

2 Chantelle Forbes 565 10 23 0:54:34.7 0:54:53.8 0:00:19.1 17:36/M

3 Celine Sanchez 539 9 29 0:55:52.3 0:56:19.0 0:00:26.7 18:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Emily Boyer 575 35 2 0:40:01.5 0:40:41.5 0:00:40.0 12:55/M

2 Melissa Garcia 514 25 4 0:41:22.8 0:41:38.3 0:00:15.5 13:21/M

3 Stacy Garcia 515 25 5 0:41:23.8 0:41:38.4 0:00:14.6 13:21/M

4 Amy Stevenson 544 30 6 0:47:21.0 0:47:42.0 0:00:21.0 15:16/M

5 Natalie Reed 536 27 15 0:51:33.5 0:52:04.9 0:00:31.4 16:38/M

6 Michelle Horton 569 30 21 0:54:27.6 0:54:34.3 0:00:06.7 17:34/M

7 Joan Jager 568 30 35 1:05:02.0 1:05:08.8 0:00:06.8 20:59/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Sheri Marsall 526 36 1 0:33:14.4 0:33:18.1 0:00:03.7 10:43/M

2 Kerri Bresnan 570 36 17 0:52:09.4 0:52:39.0 0:00:29.6 16:49/M

3 Nancy Villanueva 566 42 20 0:54:12.4 0:54:32.6 0:00:20.2 17:29/M

4 Isabel Forbes 511 43 22 0:54:29.7 0:54:49.5 0:00:19.8 17:35/M

5 Yvonne LeBlanc 576 42 24 0:55:06.7 0:55:41.4 0:00:34.7 17:46/M

6 Junko Sanchez 538 39 25 0:55:18.0 0:55:43.9 0:00:25.9 17:50/M

7 Dava DeVore 509 37 27 0:55:32.4 0:55:51.3 0:00:18.9 8:57/M

8 Tina Larsen 524 42 30 0:55:57.0 0:56:29.2 0:00:32.2 18:03/M

9 Andrea Stinardo 574 43 36 1:06:28.7 1:06:50.5 0:00:21.8 21:26/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Josefina Membrado 528 50 3 0:41:12.7 0:41:32.5 0:00:19.8 13:17/M

2 Mary Ann Gentry 517 53 7 0:47:22.5 0:47:42.9 0:00:20.4 15:17/M

3 Susan Love 525 46 8 0:48:18.6 0:48:29.0 0:00:10.4 15:35/M

4 Marilyn Parish 533 52 9 0:50:17.7 0:50:34.2 0:00:16.5 16:13/M

5 Michelle Reece 535 51 10 0:50:18.7 0:50:34.9 0:00:16.2 16:14/M

6 Kim Edwards 561 49 11 0:50:46.6 0:51:11.0 0:00:24.4 16:23/M

7 Cindy Crenshaw 567 53 12 0:51:04.6 0:51:25.8 0:00:21.2 16:28/M

8 Melissa Warren 571 47 16 0:52:08.3 0:52:38.7 0:00:30.4 16:49/M

9 Troylyn Goldsberry 518 46 19 0:52:28.9 0:52:41.9 0:00:13.0 16:55/M

Female 46 to 55

Female 25 to 35

Female 36 to 45

Age Unknown

Female 1 to 11

Everett's 5K9 Fun Run

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, October 02, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Valencia McNair 527 46 26 0:55:26.6 0:55:59.1 0:00:32.5 17:53/M

11 Megan Wolf 573 52 28 0:55:34.9 0:55:50.9 0:00:16.0 17:55/M

12 Michelle Frye 512 54 31 0:58:21.8 0:58:51.1 0:00:29.3 18:49/M

13 Cathy Tetzlaff 572 51 34 1:01:06.3 1:01:43.2 0:00:36.9 19:43/M

14 Laurie TenHarmsel 545 55 37 1:07:41.2 1:08:06.2 0:00:25.0 21:50/M

15 Judy Kennedy 520 47 40 1:08:24.3 1:08:50.3 0:00:26.0 22:04/M

16 Janet Allen 501 47 41 1:08:24.4 1:08:51.2 0:00:26.8 11:02/M

17 Elizabeth Kostel 522 47 43 1:10:12.4 1:10:27.5 0:00:15.1 22:39/M

18 Shay Claassen 504 46 44 1:10:14.1 1:10:28.4 0:00:14.3 11:20/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Susan Knudson 521 58 13 0:51:05.0 0:51:26.2 0:00:21.2 16:29/M

2 Karen Bell 563 62 18 0:52:20.9 0:52:48.5 0:00:27.6 16:53/M

3 Linda Sue Cline 507 56 32 0:59:21.0 0:59:35.1 0:00:14.1 9:34/M

4 Jerri Aylworth 492 56 33 0:59:30.9 0:59:45.1 0:00:14.2 9:36/M

5 Pam Scott 540 60 38 1:08:09.9 1:08:48.0 0:00:38.1 21:59/M

6 Val Ostler 532 59 39 1:08:24.1 1:08:51.5 0:00:27.4 22:04/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Charlie Claassen 506 10 6 1:09:15.2 1:09:30.6 0:00:15.4 11:10/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Rudy Shulze 542 44 2 0:55:28.0 0:55:45.9 0:00:17.9 17:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Larry Frye 513 54 3 0:58:22.8 0:58:52.5 0:00:29.7 18:50/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Brian Young 564 62 1 0:52:19.9 0:52:48.4 0:00:28.5 16:53/M

2 Dernise Wadekamper 562 62 4 1:07:41.4 1:08:05.3 0:00:23.9 21:50/M

3 Bert Miller 530 70 5 1:08:09.1 1:08:47.4 0:00:38.3 21:59/M

Male 46 to 55

Male 56 and over

Male 1 to 11

Male 36 to 45

Female 56 and over

5K Walk Age Group Page 11 of 11


